FAETM (E1E) TH7E12AXNE
B THEERE 57 (%) 2FERE 1M (%) BFERE Tl (%) £ ¥ (%)
FHEFs 4 3 2 1 [smEFs 4 3 2 1 |s#mEFs 4 3 2 1 |smEFs 4 3 2 1
D|kiE, HEBRBOFHEEEANY LT CRELTLS, 3.7 70.8%29.2% 0.0% 0.0%| 3.8 75.0% 25.0% 0.0% 0.0%| 3.1 48.0% 48.0% 4.0% 0.0%| 3.6 63.8% 34.8% 1.4% 0.0%
2 H¥ 1TEEHE FTE (%) 2FAfE FFMh (%) SEAfE FFM (%) £ FFE (%)
@|$#iE. FHPEEOAEMBECL LoAYRYBATNS, 3.7 70.8%29.2% 0.0% 0.0%| 3.8 80.0%20.0% 0.0% 0.0% 3.0 40.0%52.0% 8.0% 0.0% 3.6 62.3% 34.8% 2.9% 0.0%
@R, AT AT IRLERRSTTESL T, FROWROBMELSEOTX| 35 70.8% 25.0% 4.2% 0.0%| 3.7 70.0% 30.0% 0.0% 0.0% 3.0 36.0%60.0% 40% 0.0%| 3.6 580%39.1% 2.9% 0.0%
3 &gl 1EER% FTE (%) 2FAGE &M (%) SEAfE FFM (%) 4§ (%)
@|2iiE, BRI OEEEEE+HTo TV, 3.6 66.7%29.2% 0.0% 4.2%| 3.8 80.0% 20.0% 0,0% 0.0% 3.2 60.0% 36.0% 4.0% 0.0% 3.6 68.1% 29.0% 1.4% 1.4%
O|¥ilE. KBERLOCEHHLOEEE+HTo TS, 3.8 83.3% 16.7% 0.0% 0.0% 40 955% 50% 0.0% 0.0% 3.3 68.0% 32.0% 0.0% 0.0% 3.8 81.2% 18.8% 0.0% 0.0%
®|HHlE. FEATBICHDICIY A, PREFEEMILTND, 3.8 83.3% 16.7% 0.0% 0.0%| 3.9 85.0% 150% 0.0% 0.0%| 3.1 52.0% 44.0% 4.0% 0.0%| 3.7 72.5% 26.1% 1.4% 0.0%
D|$HIE. EBEBAEANTEY ., EEHBBLCRYBATLS, 3.5 66.7% 16.7% 12.5% 0.0%| 3.9 90.0% 10.0% 0.0% 0.0% 3.0 52.0% 36.0% 8.0% 4.0%| 3.6 68.1% 21.7% 7.2% 2.9%
®|%#lE. KT 2T 4 FEBICHLIZIYBA TN, 3.3 45.8% 33.3% 20.8% 0.0%| 3.7 65.0% 35.0% 0.0% 0.0%| 3.3 48.0% 40.0% 8.0% 4.0%| 3.4 52.2% 36.2% 10.1% 1.4%
4 #EBEE 1TEEHE FTE (%) 2FAGE FFMh (%) SEAfE FF{M (%) 24 & (%)
O | KIFEBERD-HIZ, THMOMNEIREET> TS, 3.7 70.8% 25.0% 4.2% 0.0% 4.0 950% 5.0% 0.0% 0.0% 3.6 76.0% 16.0% 4.0% 4.0%| 3.7 79.7% 15.9% 2.9% 1.4%
®|$81E. EBICET ZEHREDECHELTLAYERBL TN, 3.8 79.2% 16.7% 4.2% 0.0% 3.9 90.0% 100% 0.0% 0.0% 3.6 72.0% 20.0% 4.0% 4.0%| 3.7 79.7% 15.9% 2.9% 1.4%
5 HHER 1EER% FTE (%) 2FAfE & (%) SEAfE FFM (%) 4 & (%)
D|%EHFE. BEICH->TEEMOTCAZDT, MHLOTL, 3.6 66.7%29.2% 4.2% 0.0% 3.8 80.0% 150% 5.0% 0.0% 3.4 56.0% 24.0% 20.0% 0.0%| 3.6 66.7% 23.2% 10.1% 0.0%
Q|2RIFEENS, BEOCHEFERNOEILOAYSEIEELTLD, 3.7 79.2% 12.5% 8.3% 0.0% 3.8 85.0% 10.0% 5.0% 0.0% 3.3 48.0% 36.0% 16.0% 0.0%| 3.6 69.6% 20.3% 10.1% 0.0%
®|2ilE, FRFHICHROCIRYBATND, 3.6 66.7% 25.0% 8.3% 0.0% 3.9 85.0% 150% 0.0% 0.0%| 3.3 44.0% 44.0% 12.0% 0.0%| 3.6 63.8% 29.0% 7.2% 0.0%
6 H# 1TEEHE FTE (%) 2FAGE FFh (%) SEAfE FFM (%) {4 & (%)
D|REEE. HAEVENZL2THEY, BRELELIRSA TS, 3.5 66.7% 29.2% 0.0% 4.2%| 3.9 85.0% 150% 5.0% 0.0% 3.8 80.0% 20.0% 0.0% 0.0%| 3.7 76.8% 21.7% 0.0% 1.4%
B|FREADHENE LBV BERTTELL S ICHEL TS, 3.7 75.0% 20.8% 4.2% 0.0% 4.0 950% 5.0% 0.0% 0.0% 3.7 72.0% 28.0% 0.0% 0.0%| 3.8 79.7% 18.8% 1.4% 0.0%
7 - PR TEELE 5T (%) 2FAEGE FTE (%) SEAERE FTME (%) & 51 (%)
®|2#lE, EfR—AVEYERTIZLENS2H I YICRYBATLS, 3.7 75.0% 20.8% 4.2% 0.0% 3.9 85.0% 150% 0.0% 0.0% 3.5 60.0% 32.0% 8.0% 0.0%| 3.7 72.5% 23.2% 4.3% 0.0%
D|2HlE. 2EER. RENEEELLEIEBICLEBHICRYBATLS, 3.7 70.8% 29.2% 0.0% 0.0% 3.8 80.0% 200% 0.0% 0.0% 3.5 52.0% 44.0% 4.0% 0.0%| 3.7 66.7% 31.9% 1.4% 0.0%
8 {BEFF{E 1EE%E FTE (%) 2FAfE FFM (%) SEAfE FFM (%) 4 & (%)
®|FEFDBEIE. bHYPT <, TRSATLS, 3.7 70.8% 25.0% 4.2% 0.0% 3.9 85.0% 150% 0.0% 0.0% 3.6 56.0% 44.0% 0.0% 0.0%| 3.7 69.6% 29.0% 1.4% 0.0%
®|2HlE. BRICTEICHBT 34E. THOMONHELTLS, 3.8 79.2% 16.7% 4.2% 0.0% 3.9 85.0% 150% 0.0% 0.0% 3.7 68.0% 32.0% 0.0% 0.0%| 3.8 76.8% 21.7% 1.4% 0.0%
0 BHEBE RLLHE TEELE 5T (%) 2F A fE FTE (%) SEALRE FTME (%) £ FFE (%)
D|FHlE. TIOHBCBE[B/ISHL. THALEBLTLS, 3.7 70.8% 25.0% 4.2% 0.0% 3.7 70.0% 30.0% 0.0% 0.0%| 3.4 56.0% 36.0% 4.0% 4.0% 3.6 65.2% 30.4% 2.9% 1.4%
O|#HlE. BEICDELES - RENE-TLS, 3.5 62.5%29.2% 8.3% 0.0% 3.7 75.0% 200% 5.0% 0.0% 3.3 44.0% 44.0% 12.0% 0.0%| 3.5 59.4% 31.9% 8.7% 0.0%
D|EHIFAEN S, LT, BETC OV TORNEDEEET>T V5, 3.7 75.0% 20.8% 4.2% 0.0% 3.9 85.0% 150% 0.0% 0.0% 3.6 56.0% 44.0% 0.0% 0.0%| 3.7 71.0% 27.5% 1.4% 0.0%
10 HEE 1EER% FTE (%) 2FAGE & (%) SEAfE FFM (%) 24 & (%)
B|LREBRTOEREFCHRE LTS, 3.7 75.0% 20.8% 4.2% 0.0% 3.8 80.0% 150% 5.0% 0.0% 3.4 56.0% 40.0% 0.0% 4.0%| 3.6 69.6% 26.1% 2.9% 1.4%
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